
2022 AusCycling Junior & Masters
Track Championships – Queensland

Date: December 15th – 19th 2021 Anna Meares Velodrome

Organiser:  Auscycling Queensland
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Event 219: MM 5/6 Individual Pursuit  Qualifying
8 Laps - STANDINGS

1. 89 John HICKSON (University of Queensland CC) 2:15.558
Lap 1 21.192 21.192 (1)
Lap 2 15.563 36.755 (1)
Lap 3 15.852 52.608 (1)
Lap 4 32.932 1:25.541 (5)
Lap 5 16.907 1:42.448 (5)
Lap 6 16.750 1:59.198 (2)
Lap 7 16.359 2:15.558 (1)

2. 87 Jay DORREBOOM (Lifecycle Cycling Club) 2:23.765 +8.20
Lap 1 22.370 22.370 (2)
Lap 2 16.177 38.547 (2)
Lap 3 16.085 54.632 (2)
Lap 4 33.949 1:28.582 (6)
Lap 5 17.983 1:46.565 (6)
Lap 6 18.437 2:05.002 (6)
Lap 7 18.763 2:23.765 (2)

3. 97 Shayne HENDREN (University of Queensland CC) 2:34.328 +18.77
Lap 1 24.122 24.122 (5)
Lap 2 17.897 42.019 (4)
Lap 3 18.281 1:00.301 (4)
Lap 4 18.622 1:18.923 (1)
Lap 5 18.708 1:37.631 (1)
Lap 6 18.794 1:56.425 (1)
Lap 7 18.859 2:15.285 (1)
Lap 8 19.043 2:34.328 (3)

4. 92 Malcolm RICHARDS (Balmoral Cycling Club) 2:40.078 +24.52
Lap 1 25.157 25.157 (6)
Lap 2 18.228 43.386 (6)
Lap 3 18.733 1:02.119 (6)
Lap 4 19.376 1:21.496 (4)
Lap 5 19.601 1:41.097 (4)
Lap 6 19.513 2:00.611 (5)
Lap 7 19.674 2:20.286 (2)
Lap 8 19.792 2:40.078 (4)

5. 93 Adrian TILLIN (Lifecycle Cycling Club) 2:40.215 +24.65
Lap 1 23.614 23.614 (3)
Lap 2 18.658 42.272 (5)
Lap 3 19.005 1:01.277 (5)
Lap 4 19.484 1:20.761 (3)
Lap 5 19.797 1:40.559 (3)
Lap 6 19.681 2:00.241 (4)
Lap 7 20.156 2:20.397 (3)
Lap 8 19.818 2:40.215 (5)

6. 91 Scott SLADE (University of Queensland CC) 2:41.956 +26.39
Lap 1 23.827 23.827 (4)
Lap 2 17.596 41.423 (3)
Lap 3 18.284 59.707 (3)
Lap 4 19.318 1:19.026 (2)
Lap 5 19.940 1:38.967 (2)
Lap 6 20.534 1:59.501 (3)
Lap 7 21.041 2:20.543 (4)
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Event 219: MM 5/6 Individual Pursuit  Qualifying (continued)
8 Laps - STANDINGS

Lap 8 21.413 2:41.956 (6)
95 Gary MORGAN (Sunshine Coast CC)


